Rang

10

Stnr.

250

253

243

245

258

246

252

257

256

254

241

242

247

249

251

255

259

260

Teilnehmer

Baumgartner Julia
Mladek Sonja

Neuber Stephan
Klomser Helmut
Wagner Michael
Klaubauf Christian
Cucka Monika
Dippold René
PaRecker Pia
Wunsch Doris
Heitmann Angelika
Tieber Claudia

Cucka Harald
Calisir-Furian Fatma
Gschwandtner Helmut
Curin Manuela
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Wagner Sabine

RuckZuck-Doppel-A - 1. A-Lauf (11.01.2020)

LK2/L

Hund
Christmas
Elvis

Fenja

Faye
Bukatwins Meoquanee ("Meo")
Ally

Mia

Spencer
Mara

Little Diamond
Wish

Apple

Bo

Delta

Ace

Atomic

Grietje

Navara - Pocahontas "Poca"

Lange: 165m

Verein

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Donaustadt

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

VBSO

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

Normzeit: 47.000

F VW
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
3 0

ZF

4.96

12.25

dognow

Richter: Tieber Wolfgang

Maxzeit: 71.000

Zeit

32.22

35.61

41.53

33.41

37.30

44.35

51.96

39.79

59.25

36.00

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

9.960

10.000

12.250

15.000

m/Sek

5.12

4.63

3.97

4.94

4.42

3.72

4.15

2.78

4.58

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



